3 Days Krabi Free & Easy - (A)

(Valid Till : 31 Oct 2018)

Free City Tour With Duck Noodle Lunch Quoted in Sin dollars per person
3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy Extension Night with BF
Hotel Per Person Per Person
. Twin/ Chd w Chd no Single Twin/ Chd w X- Chd no Single
High & Peak Season Triple X-bed bed Triple bed bed

Krabi La Playa 4*
01-04-16 to 31-10-17
01-04-18 to 31-10-18

(2 + 1 night free include child)

Superior 140 140 70 230 48 48 20 90
Premier 150 140 70 250 53 48 20 100
Deluxe 165 140 70 280 60 48 20 115
Premier pool access 185 140 70 320 70 48 20 135
Pool Access B 185 140 70 320 70 48 20 135
Pool Access A ( Jacuzzi pool) 205 140 70 360 80 48 20 155

Below no free night offer
01-11-17 to 20-11-17

Superior 135 135 70 220 45 45 20 85
Premier 145 135 70 240 50 45 20 95
Deluxe 215 135 70 380 85 45 20 165
Premier pool access 245 135 70 440 100 45 20 195
Pool Access B 275 135 70 500 115 45 20 225
Pool Access A ( Jacuzzi pool) 290 135 70 530 123 45 20 240

21-11-17 to 19-12-17
11-01-18 to 31-03-18

Superior 185 155 70 320 70 55 20 135
Premier 205 155 70 360 80 55 20 155
Deluxe 215 155 70 380 85 55 20 165
Premier pool access 255 155 70 460 105 55 20 205
Pool Access B 275 155 70 500 115 55 20 225
Pool Access A (Jacuzzi pool) 290 155 70 530 123 55 20 240
20-12-17 to 10-01-18

Superior 235 155 70 420 95 55 20 185
Premier 245 155 70 440 100 55 20 195
Deluxe 265 155 70 480 110 55 20 215
Premier pool access 295 155 70 540 125 55 20 245
Pool Access B 325 155 70 600 140 55 20 275
Pool Access A (Jacuzzi pool) 340 155 70 630 148 55 20 290
Compulsory Gala dinner + + + +

31-12-17 205 115 110 210

2 + 1 night free include breakfast all room type

Include Child with bed & Child no bed
Special Offer 01-04-17 to 31-10-17

And

01-04-18 to 31-10-18
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Quoted in Sin dollars per person

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy Extension Night with BF
Hotel Per Person Per Person
. Twin/ Chd w Chd no Single Twin/ Chd w X- Chd no Single
High & Peak Season Triple X-bed bed Triple bed bed
The Small Beach Resort
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
01-04-18 to 31-10-18
(2 + 1 night free include child)
Studio 140 135 80 230 48 45 20 90
Pool Access deluxe 200 135 80 350 78 45 20 150
Mini suite 200 135 80 350 78 45 20 150
Pool Access mini Suite 215 135 80 380 85 45 20 165
Honeymoon suite 215 135 80 380 85 45 20 165
Moon deck suite 215 135 80 380 85 45 20 165
01-11-17 to 20-11-17
Studio 135 135 80 220 45 45 20 85
Pool Access deluxe 200 135 80 350 78 45 20 150
Mini suite 200 135 80 350 78 45 20 150
Pool Access mini Suite 210 135 80 370 83 45 20 160
Honeymoon suite 210 135 80 370 83 45 20 160
Moon deck suite 210 135 80 370 83 45 20 160
21-11-17 to 19-12-17
11-01-18 to 31-03-18
Studio 190 155 80 330 73 55 20 140
Pool Access deluxe 225 155 80 400 90 55 20 175
Mini suite 225 155 80 400 90 55 20 175
Pool Access mini Suite 245 155 80 440 100 55 20 195
Honeymoon suite 245 155 80 440 100 55 20 195
Moon deck suite 245 155 80 440 100 55 20 195
20-12-17 to 10-01-18
Studio 235 155 80 420 95 55 20 185
Pool Access deluxe 275 155 80 500 115 55 20 225
Mini suite 275 155 80 500 115 55 20 225
Pool Access mini Suite 295 155 80 540 125 55 20 245
Honeymoon suite 295 155 80 540 125 55 20 245
Moon deck suite 295 155 80 540 125 55 20 245
Compulsory gala dinner + + + +
31-12-17 205 115 110 210

2 + 1 night free include breakfast all room type

Special Offer Include Child with bed & Child no bed
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
And

01-04-18 to 31-10-18
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Quoted in Sin dollars per person

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy Extension Night with BF
Hotel Per Person Per Person
. Twin/ Chd w Chd no Single Twin/ Chd w X- Chd no
High & Peak Season Triple X-bed bed Triple bed bed
Ao Nang Mountain View
Boutique
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
Deluxe 90 90 65 130 23 23 13
01-11-17 to 19-12-17
11-01-18 to 31-03-18
Deluxe 130 125 65 210 43 40 13
20-12-17 to 10-01-18
Deluxe 175 125 65 300 65 40 13
01-04-18 to 31-10-18
Deluxe 95 95 65 140 25 25 13

Boutique Hotel : 2 swimming pool, Luxury room with Microwave , TV , coffee maker, Free Wifi, free use of bicycle
5 mins drive to Ao nang beach,

Ao Nang Princeville 4*
17-04-17 to 15-11-17
(No free night)

Deluxe 140 140 90 230 48 48 25
Family 215 140 90 380 85 48 25
Grand Deluxe 255 140 90 460 105 48 25
Honeymoon suite 455 140 90 860 205 48 25

Special offer

2 + 1 night free with BF

17-04-17 to 15-11-17

Deluxe room only 170 155 90 290 63 55 25

Travelling period : From 17-04-17 to 15-11-17 : Minimum : 3 nights stay
. . 2 + 1 nights free + BF (deluxe room only) include Child with bed and Child no bed
Special offer include And
If stay 4 nights (Include free night ) Extra Offer
Free 1 hour massage for 2 paxs OR Free 1 motorcycle for rental for 2 days OR
Free cash voucher 400 Bahts for 2 persons (Per room) Select one only

Single

40

80

125

45

90
165
205
405

120
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Hotel

High & Peak Season

Krabi Tipa Resort 4*
2 + 1 night free
18-04-17 to 31-10-17
Deluxe

Teak house

Grand deluxe

Family

Below no free night
01-11-17 to 15-11-17
16-04-18 to 31-10-18
Deluxe

Teak house

Grand deluxe

Family

16-11-17 to 22-12-17
21-03-18 to 15-04-18
Deluxe

Teak house

Grand deluxe

Family

23-12-17 to 10-01-18
Deluxe

Teak house

Grand deluxe

Family

11-01-18 to 20-03-18
Deluxe

Teak house

Grand deluxe

Family

Special 2 + 1 night free

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy

Per Person
Twin/ Chdw Chd no
Triple X-bed bed
165 145 80
165 145 80
240 145 80
325 145 80
145 145 80
165 145 80
225 145 80
325 145 80
205 145 80
225 145 80
275 145 80
415 145 80
275 145 80
300 145 80
350 145 80
475 145 80
275 145 80
300 145 80
350 145 80
445 145 80

2 + 1 night Free with BF include Child (High)

For All room type
11-01-17 to 31-10-17

Single

280
280
430
600

240
280
400
600

360
400
500
780

500
550
650
900

500
550
650
840

Twin/
Triple

60
60
98
140

50
60
90
140

80
90
115
185

115
128
153
215

115
128
153
200

Quoted in Sin dollars per person

Extension Night with BF

Per Person
Chd w X- Chd no
bed bed
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20
50 20

Single

115
115
190
275

95
115
175
275

155
175
225
365

225
250
300
425

225
250
300
395
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Hotel

High & Peak Season
Ao Nang Villa 4*

01-05-17 to 31-10-17
Superior

Grand superior
Deluxe garden

Deluxe pool view

2 +1 night free
Not over 5 room

Ao Nang CIiff Beach 4*
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
Superior

Deluxe

Ocean View

SPECIAL OFFER
2 + 1 Night free

Ananta Burin Resort
17-04-17 to 31-10-17
Superior

Deluxe pool view
Deluxe pool access

New Building :

15-06-17 to 31-10-17
Fantasy Pool + water slides
Deluxe Fantasy

Pool Access Fantasy

Offer
2 + 1 night Free with BF

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy

Quoted in Sin dollars per person

Extension Night with BF

Per Person Per Person
Twin/ | Chdw | Chdno Single Twin/ Chd w Chd no Single
Triple | X-bed bed Triple X-bed bed
165 165 80 280 60 60 23 115
200 165 80 350 78 60 23 150
245 165 80 440 100 60 23 195
275 165 80 500 115 60 23 225
From 01-05-17 to 31-10-17
Free night compulsory breakfast $20 per adult : $18 per child
Superior & Grand superior only
160 135 70 270 58 45 20 110
180 135 70 310 68 45 20 130
225 135 70 400 90 45 20 175
From : 01-04-17 to 31-10-17
2 + 1 night free include Child and breakfast
For all room catagories
135 135 90 220 45 45 25 85
135 135 90 220 45 45 25 85
175 135 90 300 65 45 25 125
155 135 90 260 55 45 25 105
225 135 90 400 90 45 25 175

All categories of room travelling effect from 01-11-16 to 31-10-17

2 + 1 nights free include breakfast
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High & Peak Season

Peace Laguna Resort
01-06-17 to 31-10-17

(2 + 1 night free + breakfast )
Standard (25)

Superior (66)

Superior Cottage (17)
Deluxe Cottage (17)

Private Cottage (24)

Below for 2 night only
Standard (25)
Superior (66)

Superior Cottage (17)
Deluxe Cottage (17)
Private Cottage (24)

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy

Twin /
Triple

150
190
210
235
295

135
145
180
200
220

For more then 2 nights stay , suggest you book under 2 + 1 night free

Per Person
Chd w Chd no
X-bed bed

Na 90
135 90
135 90
135 90
135 90
Na 90
135 90
135 90
135 90
135 90

Single

250
330
370
420
540

220
240
310
350
390

Twin/
Triple

53
73
83
95
125

45
50
68
78
90

Extension Night with BF

Per Person
Chd w Chd no
X-bed bed

Na 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25
45 25

Single

100
140
160
185
245

85
95
130
150
170

Under 2 + 1 night free if for extension please refer to extension night on with free night

Quoted in Sin dollars per person
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Quoted in Sin dollars per person

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy Extension Night with BF
Per Person Per Person
High & Peak Season Twin/ | Chdw | Chdno | Single | Twin/ | Chdw | Chdno | Single
Triple X-bed bed Triple X-bed bed
Sofitel Phokeethara Golf &
Spa
(include breakfast )
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
Superior king 295 155 100 540 125 55 30 245
Luxury 365 155 100 680 160 55 30 315
Junior suite 445 155 100 840 200 55 30 395
Prestige suite 545 155 100 1040 250 55 30 495
Opera suite — pool access 545 155 100 1040 250 55 30 495

Hotel with Golf course ( special rate for in house guest )
Hotel with daily activities conducted by their staff
Most indoor activities organize by hotel is FOC, some with cost charges : eg : Thai cooking & etc
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3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy

Per Person

High & Peak Season Twin / Chd w Chd no
Triple X-bed bed

The Shellsea Resort 5*
(New Resort) 2A +1C/3A
16-06-17 to 31-10-17
16-04-18 to 31-10-18

Shellsea Garden 275 95 90
Shellsea Ocean 325 95 90
Shellsea Pool Access (2A/3A) 375 95 90
Garden pool villa 655 95 90

01-11-17 to 19-12-17
06-01-18 to 15-04-18

Shellsea Garden 365 95 90
Shellsea Ocean 465 95 90
Shellsea Pool Access (2A/3A) 595 95 90
Garden pool villa 765 95 90
20-12-17 to 05-01-18

Shellsea Garden 415 95 90
Shellsea Ocean 565 95 90
Shellsea Pool Access (2A/3A) 665 95 90
Garden pool villa 965 95 90
Compulsory Gala dinner + + +
31-12-17 365 195 190

All categories : 2 Adults + 1 Child or 3 Adults
Except : Shellsea Pool Access : 2 Adults or 3 Adults (No child )
Using existing or sofa bed in room (for 3" person)

Single

500
600
700
1260

680
880
1140
1480

780
1080
1280
1880

370

Twin/
Triple

115
140
165
305

160
210
275
360

185
260
310
460

Quoted in Sin dollars per person

Extension Night with BF

Per Person
Chd Chd no
Share rm bed
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25

Single

225
275
325
605

315
415
545
715

365
515
615
915
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High & Peak Season

Vogue Resort & Spa 4*
01-04-17 to 31-10-17
Superior

Deluxe

Grand deluxe

Booking Code : Spec. Offer

wva-specialflr-17 Above

01-11-17 to 23-12-17
Superior

Deluxe

Grand deluxe

24-12-17 to 07-01-18
Superior

Deluxe

Grand deluxe
Compulsory Gala dinner
24-12-17

31-12-17

08-01-18 to 31-03-18
Superior

Deluxe

Grand deluxe

01-04-18 to 31-10-18
Superior

Deluxe

Grand deluxe

Twin /
Triple

125
135
145

195
220
245

300
330
350

145
195

225
245
270

155
175
205

3 Days 2 Nights Free N Easy

Per Person
Chd w Chd no
X-bed bed

125 90
135 90
135 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
+ +
85 80
110 105
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90
125 90

Single

200
220
230

340
390
440

550
610
650

150
200

400
440
490

260
300
360

Twin/
Triple

40
45
50

75
88
100

128
143
153

90
100
113

55
65
80

Quoted in Sin dollars per person

Extension Night with BF

Per Person
Chd w Chd no
X-bed bed

40 25
45 25
45 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25
40 25

Single

75
85
95

145
170
195

250
280
300

175
195
220

105
125
155
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Free City tour + Free Duck noodle lunch for Arrival and Departure Day only :
Free Krabi City tour : Visit the Wat Thum Sir’Tiger Cave” Temple, Krabi town : fruit market , Vougue shopping Mall . Marine Fish
farm (under construction may skip ), krabi local products + Free Duck noodle lunch : The most famous duck noodle with herbal soup in
Krabi.
Term and Condition
Driver as Guide :
01. Free City tour only offer during Flight Arrival before 1.30pm or Departure Before 3.00pm only
02. Free Duck noodle can provide from 11.00am to 2.30pm. Before or after this timing due to Restaurant not
Operate yet , so not able to offer free duck noodle lunch ( cannot ask for Refund )
03. If Guest with to transfer from Airport direct to hotel need to inform us during booking, last minute will not be entertained ,
guest if insist direct to hotel , need to arrange own transfer from airport to hotel.
04. Free city tour cannot change to other days or ask for refund
05. Free City tour is to help Guest more understanding Krabi, local famous food, tour & culture and help
Guest (especially early flight ,hotel check in time is : 2.00pm)

Optional Tour Recommend (some hotel with free 4 Islands hopping tour , pls refer to tariff )

KRABI 4 ISLANDS HOPPING TOUR + Picnic lunch

Snorkeling , swimming , visit Tub Island, Chicken island, Mo Island : known as “Thele Vet” : 3 islands will join
Into one with beautiful scenery and crystal clear water . Poda island and picnic lunch (box), Railey beach Legend
Of the Lady Princess Cave & love story , world famous Rock climbing place .

By Long Tail Boat : 8.30am to 4.00pm : $20 per person (Selling in Krabi 600 Bahts )
By Speed Boat : 8.30am to 2.00 pm: $35 per person (Selling in Krabi 1000 Bahts )
Note: Picnic lunch change to Simple buffet lunch at Poda : Top up $15 per person

If due to Bad weather : cancel the trip , Guest should not complaint ,this is due to safety reason .

From : 15-06-15 onwards : New Law : Guesst need to pay 400 Bahts per person when enter islands
Without payment guest not allow to enter the island

Click here to Submit Enquiry Updated:ST-160617
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